VivoCam L2+ Series
VivoCam L2+ Managed PoE Switch
Key Features
The VivoCam L2+ series is the Layer 2 Plus managed PoE switch
with IP surveillance management functions. This switch is not
only a standard Layer 2 Plus managed PoE switch, but also able
to set up and configure VIVOTEK IP cameras, Video servers and
allows users to find all VIVOTEK devices and deploy a surveillance

Application
VAST NVR
POWER
AW-GEV-267A-370
100m Fiber
100m Fiber 100m
AP-FXC-0110 AP-FXC-0110 AW-GEV-107A-130 Network Camera AW-GEV-104B-130
100m 100m 100m 100m
AP-FXC-0110 AP-FXC-0210 Network Camera Network Camera
100m
100m
100m
Network Camera Network Camera Network Camera
Ordering Information
Model Name Product Description Model Name Product Description
VivoCam L2+ 8xGE PoE + 2xGE Combo + PoE Extender AW-GEV-107A-130 1xRJ45 Console Managed PoE Switch, 130W
AP-FXC-0110 1-Port Indoor FE PoE Extender
VivoCam L2+ 24xGE PoE + 2xGE Combo + AW-GEV-267A-370 1xRJ45 Console Managed PoE Switch, 370W AP-FXC-0210 2-Port Indoor FE PoE Extender
Web Smart PoE Switch IP Surveillance Device
VivoCam Web Smart 8xGE PoE + 2xGE SFP Network Camera All VIVOTEK Network Cameras AW-GEV-104B-130 Managed PoE Switch, 130W
Video Server All VIVOTEK Video Servers
VivoCam Web Smart 16xGE PoE + 2xGE SFP AW-GEV-184B-250 Managed PoE Switch, 250W NVR All VIVOTEK NVRs
VivoCam Web Smart 24xGE PoE + 2xGE SFP AW-GEV-264B-370 CMS VAST Managed PoE Switch, 370W
AW-GEV Series Front View
AW-GEV-267A-370
LED Indicators
Mode Selector & Reset Button